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08:00 Gudrun - Weber RP4
KSC Pirmasens

Tanja Kölbl - BY4
KV Erlangen

Natalie Hey - SN2
Dresdner SV 1910

Monja Oechsle - WT2
TSV Langenau

Michaela Büchele - WT3
TSV Pfuhl

Nina Lipke - RP3
1.SKC Monsheim

Stephanie Passier - ST2
SV Germania Schafstädt

Nadine Frech - HE3
Bad Soden Salmünster

Bianca Golla - NK3 (NB)
KV Liedolsheim

Katja Schmidt - BY5
KV Bayreuth

09:10 Juliane Haak - TH1
SG Petriroda

Martina Willer - BL1
SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Dana Klonner - RP2
1.SKC Monsheim

Nina Petermann - HE2
KV Aschaffenburg

Silvia Grötsch - BY3
SKV Augsburg

Larissa Dossow - NI1
KV Wolfsburg

Marion Frey - BY2
BC Schretzheim

Alina Dollheimer - NK2 (BY)
SKC Victoria Bamberg

Christina Neundörfer - WT1
KC Schrezheim

Tanja Schindler - SB1
SKV Waldkirch

10:20 Vanessa Welker - RP1
TSG Kaiserslautern

Alicia D'Adamo - HE1
SKG Roßdorf

Prchal, Natalie - WT (TV)
KC Schwabsberg

Claudia Süss - BY1
KV München

Anja Forkert - BB1
SV Grün-Weiß Friedrichshain

Lisa Loy - NB1
KV Leimen

Celine Zenker - NK1 (BY)
SKC Victoria Bamberg

Dana Köppe - SN1
KSV Steinitz 66

Diana Langhammer - TH2
SV Pöllwitz

Anja Groß - ST1
Union 1861 Schönebeck

11:40 Bastian Hopp - WT3
KC Schwabsberg

Sven Völkl - HE2
SKV Mörfelden

Bernd Steinbinder - BY3
SKK Mörslingen

Fabian Buch - RP2
KV Grünstadt

Patrick Fischer - HE3
KV Aschaffenburg

Manuel Wassersleben - ST3
SKV Rot Weiß Zerbst

Marco Meinhardt - TH2
KSC 08 Ilmenau

Markus Hahner - BY4
SKK Eschlkam

Mathias Hähnel - NI2
KV Wolfsburg

Tim Pfaff - SB2
SKC RW Unterkirnach

12:50 Manuel Lallinger - NK 2 (BY)
SKK Raindorf

Mike Schondelmaier - SB1
SKC Unterharmersbach

Thomas Große - ST3
SV Blau-Weiß Loburg

Georg Paschke - SN1
Königswarthaer SV

Christian Drache - BL1
SKC Kleeblatt Berlin

Lucas Strauch - BB1
SG Zechin

Manuel Weiß - ST2
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Lukas Funk - NK3 (ST)
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Oskar Huth - BY2
SKV Regensburg

Timo Alander - WT2
KC Schwabsberg

14:00 Christian Jelitte - BY1
KV Bamberg

Robert Heydrich - ST1
SV Geiseltal Mücheln

Carsten Strobach - NI1
KV Wolfsburg

Elsinger Taras - TV
SKK Raindorf

Christian Müller - NB1
KV Liedolsheim

Andre Gubitz - WT1
KC Schrezheim

Daniel Barth - NK1 (ST)
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Daniel Krüger - RP1
1.SKC Monsheim

Kevin Schmidt - TH1
KSC 08 Ilmenau

Patrick Lüftner - HE1
KV Wölfersheim

Bianca Golla - NK3 (NB)
KV Liedolsheim

Michaela Büchele - WT3
TSV Pfuhl

Marion Frey - BY2
BC Schretzheim

Claudia Süss - BY1
KV München

Celine Zenker - NK1 (BY)
SKC Victoria Bamberg

Anja Groß - ST1
Union 1861 Schönebeck

Natalie Hey - SN2
Dresdner SV 1910

Stephanie Passier - ST2
SV Germania Schafstädt

Vanessa Welker - RP1
TSG Kaiserslautern

Monja Oechsle - WT2
TSV Langenau

Lisa Loy - NB1
KV Leimen

Katja Schmidt - BY5
KV Bayreuth

Diana Langhammer - TH2
SV Pöllwitz

Alina Dollheimer - NK2 (BY)
SKC Victoria Bamberg

Tanja Schindler - SB1
SKV Waldkirch

Prchal, Natalie - WT (TV)
KC Schwabsberg

Daniel Barth - NK1 (ST)
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Sven Völkl - HE2
SKV Mörfelden

Carsten Strobach - NI1
KV Wolfsburg

Fabian Buch - RP2
KV Grünstadt

Mathias Hähnel - NI2
KV Wolfsburg

Bernd Steinbinder - BY3
SKK Mörslingen

Elsinger Taras - TV
SKK Raindorf

Patrick Fischer - HE3
KV Aschaffenburg

Manuel Lallinger - NK 2 (BY)
SKK Raindorf

Georg Paschke - SN1
Königswarthaer SV

Manuel Weiß - ST2
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Timo Alander - WT2
KC Schwabsberg

Oskar Huth - BY2
SKV Regensburg

Christian Jelitte - BY1
KV Bamberg

Andre Gubitz - WT1
KC Schrezheim

Lukas Funk - NK3 (ST)
SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst

Eröffnung / Bahnpflege

Qualifikation Männer

Qualifikation Männer

Deutscher Keglerbund Classic e. V.
Deutsche Meisterschaften 2025 - 14.Juni 2025

München - Einzel 120 Wurf - Anlage 1

Qualifikation Frauen

Qualifikation Frauen

Qualifikation Frauen

14.06.25
Habermeyer Markus

Referent Meisterschaften

Ende Tag 1

Qualifikation Männer

Viertelfinale Frauen

Viertelfinale Frauen

Viertelfinale Männer

Viertelfinale Männer

FREI FREI
4:0 SP - 691:585 3:1 SP - 627:577 2,5:1,5 SP - 581:580 2:2 SP - 574:569

FREI FREI
2:2 SP - 606:584 0:4 SP - 537:643 2:2 SP - 602:629 3:1 SP - 635:567

3:1 SP - 652:572
17:30

16:20

15:10

18:40 FREI FREI
3:1 SP - 637:580 1:3 SP - 610:635 0:4 SP - 574:618 0,5:3,5 SP - 617:685

FREI FREI
3:1 SP - 677:637 2:2 SP - 622:596 1:3 SP - 616:658


